Thursday, October 2 & 16
A4: Activities for All Ages, All Abilities
1- 3 PM - Meeting Room

Thursday, October 2  Thursday, October 2
Yin Yoga - Sign Up Online Sound Bath - Sign Up Online

6PM - Meeting Room 7 PM - Meeting Room

Monday, October 6 & 20
Read to a Therapy Dog

6 - 7:30 PM - Youth Dept.
Wednesday, October 8 & 22
Tech Assistance - Off Site

10:30 AM - @ Vestal Senior Center

Wednesday, October 8 & 22

Pins & Needles: Knit and Crochet
6 PM - In Library - Meet Up

Friday, October 10
Open Game Day (All Ages)
11 AM - 3:30 PM

Meeting Room

Tuesday, October 14

Mad for Art - Rope Ghosts

6 - 7PM - Meeting Room - Ages 16+

Sign Up Online 9,/30

Tuesday, October 14

Shelf Discovery: Nonfiction Book Club - Sign Up Online
The Stranger in the Woods by Michael Finkel

6:30 PM - Small Conference Room

Wednesday, October 15

A4: Activities for All Ages, All Abilities with Racker Center
10:30 - 12:30 PM - Meeting Room

Wednesday, October 15 Thursday, October 16
VPL Board of Trustees Meeting ~ Chakra Breathing: Session 2
6:30PM - Meeting Room 7 Session Yoga & Reiki

Tuesday, October 21 6PM - Sign Up Online

Shelf Love: Teen Book Club Tuesday, October 21

(Ages 12 - 18) Be Alive & Thrive!

4 PM - In Library - Sign Up  women Over 50 Conversation Group
Online 7 PM - Conference Room -
Tuesday, October 21 Sign Up Online

Shelf Indulgence - Book Club - Sign Up Online

The Legend of Sleepy Hollow and The Yellow Wall-Paper

6:30 PM - Local History Room

Thursday, October 23 Tuesday, October 28
Haunted Landscapes Java Joe Jammers - Live Music
4 PM - Meeting Room - Ages 12 - 18 6PM - Meeting Room

- Sign Up Online

Saturday, October 11
Neon Skeleton Drawings

11 - 12 PM - Sign up online starting
9/26 - Ages 7 +
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REGISTRATION
REQUIRED FOR:

e Read It & Eat
and
Bookaneers!
Book Clubs -
Sign up for the
year long
session online.

» Girls Who Code:
Grades 3 -5 -
Sign Up online

o Shelf Love: Teen
Book Club - Ages
12 - 18 - Sign up
online.

e Neon Skeleton
Drawing - Ages
7+ - Sign up
online 9/26

e Haunted
Landscapes -
Ages 12-18 -
Sign up online

10/9

Scan the QR code
to view and sign up
online.



